Bulletin No. 490174
November 2019
Supersedes November 2018
26 to 35 kW
Cooling Capacity - 22.6 to 46.3 kW
Heating Capacity - 23.2 to 43.0 kW
EL P 120 S 4 S T 1 M
Unit Type

C O M M E R C I A L
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
ELP 26 to 35 kW Heat Pumps  / Page 2
BB
120 Model
(090 Model Similar)
1.	 Outdoor Coil Fan(s)
2.	 Copper Tube / Enhanced Fin Coil(s)
3.	 Four-Way Reversing Valve
4.	 High Pressure Transducer
5.	 Loss of Charge Switch
6.	 Refrigerant Lines and Service Valve
7.	 Compressor
8.	 Cabinet
9.	 Control Box
10.	 Defrost Control
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
CC
GG
FF EE DD
II
HH